Town of Surfside Beach

Check Register for 4/1/2014 through 4/30/2014

CHECK# CHECKDATE VENDOR NO/NAME
66411 04/03/2014 238601 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
66412 04/03/2014 238411 AMERICAN LAW ENFORCEMENT NETWORK
66413 04/03/2014 104855 AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCIATION
66414 04/03/2014 239137 A-OAK FARMS INC
66415 04/03/2014 238033 BATTERIESPLUS
66416 04/03/2014 237529 BEST UNIFORMS INC.
66417 04/03/2014 238373 BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
66418 04/03/2014 117700 BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD
66419 04/03/2014 121100 CAROLINA TEMPERATURE CONTROL
66420 04/03/2014 120700 CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS
66422 04/03/2014 237877 COASTAL FASTENERS & SUPPLY INC
66423 04/03/2014 239065 COLONIAL FUEL & LUBRICANT SERVICES INC
66424 04/03/2014 131200 CONWAY NTL BANK
66425 04/03/2014 131200 CONWAY NTL BANK
66426 04/03/2014 131200 CONWAY NTL BANK
66427 04/03/2014 131200 CONWAY NTL BANK
66428 04/03/2014 131200 CONWAY NTL BANK
66429 04/03/2014 179700 CORNER CARS TOWING SERVICE, INC
66430 04/03/2014 990001 BOND REFUND
66431 04/03/2014 237839 DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES
66432 04/03/2014 238603 DERMATEC DIRECT
66433 04/03/2014 238304 DG WALKER ELECTRIC, INC
66434 04/03/2014 239128 DIGITY MEDIA LLC
66435 04/03/2014 237934 DOCTORS CARE PA
66436 04/03/2014 137600 DOCUSYSTEMS
66437 04/03/2014 237764 THE EARTHWORKS GROUP
66438 04/03/2014 238478 FLINT EQUIPMENT COMPANY
66439 04/03/2014 238635 GALL'SLLC
66440 04/03/2014 239015 GENE HO PHOTOGRAPHY
66441 04/03/2014 238596 GO MINI'S ASHEVILLE

CHECK AMT

1,583.76
450.00
245.00
472.80
172.64

66.96
45,022.81
112.00
475.00
3,393.01
64.27

4,788.69
450.00
671.89

1,500.00
742.78

1,172.82
150.00

12.50
874.80
203.79
190.00
750.00

1,205.00
158.79

1,730.00
667.90

1,376.21
250.00

90.95



66442
66443

66444
66445
66446
66447
66448
66449
66450
66451
66452
66453
66454
66455
66456
66457
66458
66459
66460
66461
66462
66463
66464
66465
66466
66467
66468
66469
66470
66471
66472

66473
66474

66475

04/03/2014
04/03/2014

04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014

04/03/2014
04/03/2014

04/03/2014

238839
160600

161300
161600
238415
166100
239121
239016
238177
237673
179600
237979
239014
237750
238063
238417
238758
232400
238822
201000
990001
207700
238896
239050
238352
238385
238845
222450
239138
237634
238852

226200
234192

238938

GREAT AMERICA LEASING CORPORATION
HORRY COUNTY CLERK OF COURT

HORRY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
HORRY TELEPHONE

INSCCU

JERRI BOB'S

JOHN DEERE COMPANY

LANIER PARKING METER SERVICES LLC
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT
LOWE'S HOME CENTER

MASON TIRES

MATTHEW BENDER & CO., INC.

MES - CAROLINAS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF THE GRAND STRAND

PERFORMANCE PARTS EXPRESS
PITNEY BOWES, INC

PLATINUM PLUS FOR BUSINESS
POND WAREHOUSE

RENTAL UNIFORM SERVICE

BOND REFUND

SANTEE COOPER

SCAPCO

SCCJA

SEASIDE MULCH

SHRED ALERT

SUNRISE BEVERAGE & SABA PAPER
SURFSIDE AUTO PARTS

SURFSIDE ELECTRONICS INC

SURF WATER PROMOTIONS

TERRY L CARTER DBA TERRY'S LASER CARE

THOMAS SUPPLY, INC.
THOMSON WEST

TRIPLET

383.74
115.34

45.91
1,805.50
130.00
49.99
363.80
6,372.69
32.40
1,879.96
1,797.43
55.56
333.60
5,308.88
147.00
265.17
127.53
589.19
53.10
840.81
1,092.50
13.86
110.00
51.00
3,802.68
140.30
196.42
708.98
156.00
234.44
303.48

1,109.35
338.12

63.88



66476
66477
66478
66479

66480
66481
66482
66483
66484
66485
66486
66487
66488
66489
66490
66491
66492
66493
66494
66495
66496
66497
66498
66499
66500

66501
66502

66503
66504
66505
66506
66507
66508
66509

04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014

04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014

04/11/2014
04/11/2014

04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014

231800
239009
238370
239139

237833
239141
238447
990001
238033
237949
239075
237529
990007
238927
125330
990001
239065
237934
237600
238596
151700
238749
161100
103950
238177

238279
180200

239014
186700
189600
191400
207700
210400
238240

VULCAN INC.

WAGNER CONSULTING GROUP
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING
YAHOO ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

A & HWATER PURIFICATION
ASG SERVICES LLC

AT&T

BOND REFUND
BATTERIESPLUS

BATTLE LAW FIRM LLC
EMPLOYEE REFUND

BEST UNIFORMS INC.
HOSPITALITY REFUND

CITY OF MYRTLE BEACH

CLARKE MOSQUITO CONTROL PRODUCTS

CLERK OF COURT/GENERAL SESSIONS

COLONIAL FUEL & LUBRICANT SERVICES INC

DOCTORS CARE PA

GFOASC

GO MINI'S ASHEVILLE

GRAND STRAND WATER & SEWER
HERALD OFFICE SYSTEMS

HORRY COUNTY SOLID WASTE
KOLDROK WATERS & COFFEE
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MB CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

MES - CAROLINAS

MUNICIPAL CODE CORP.
NELSON APPLIANCE COMPANY
OFFICE DEPOT INC

SANTEE COOPER

SC STATE TREASURER

SOUTH COAST NETWORKS LLC

922.73
265.00
124.15
126.60

32.40
1,533.88
174.11
962.50
119.85
6,078.46
68.44
1,532.03
23.52
374.50
1,841.94
1,500.00
2,201.34
3,443.00
90.00
90.95
6,913.11
1,386.60
16,073.28
138.07
32.40

8,011.99
16,482.73

1,344.41
792.43
130.24

2,136.85

15,331.54
16,566.49
2,125.00



66510
66511
66512
66513
66515
66516
66517
66518
66519
66520
66521
66522
66523
66524
66525
66526
66527
66528
66529

66530
66531

66532
66533
66534
66535
66536
66537
66538
66539
66540
66541
66542
66543
66544

04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014

04/17/2014
04/17/2014

04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014

238852
239045
232830
238301
111200
237529
237533
120700
238014
239065
128800
129600
990006
238689
238304
237934
239136
148100
990006

238168
160600

239142
238415
990001
237914
990006
239143
238278
990006
238158
238417
239144
238728
237932

TERRY L CARTER DBA TERRY'S LASER CARE
TLO LLC

WALLY'S FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT
EMPLOYEE REFUND

BEACH FORD

BEST UNIFORMS INC.

BLACKS TIRE SERVICE

CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS

CITY OF NORTH MYRTLE BEACH

COLONIAL FUEL & LUBRICANT SERVICES INC
COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT

CONCRETE DESIGNS

BUSINESS LICENSE REFUND

DDC ENGINEERS INC

DG WALKER ELECTRIC, INC

DOCTORS CARE PA

FABCO INDUSTRIES INC

G & G MINING CO. LLC.

BUSINESS LICENSE REFUND

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
HORRY COUNTY CLERK OF COURT

HOWARD'S GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
INSCCU

BOND REFUND

JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES

BUSINESS LICENSE REFUND
EMPLOYEE REFUND

MAACO COLLISION REPAIR & AUTO PAINTING
BUSINESS LICENSE REFUND
PALPARCO INC.

PERFORMANCE PARTS EXPRESS
EMPLOYEE REFUND

PUGH LUBRICANTS

REDLINE POWER SPORTS

150.12
40.00
1,573.56
77.07

68.40
4,105.22
2,046.87
1,295.67
250.00
2,041.63
24.58
600.48
21.60
11,157.51
560.00
555.00
4,620.00
119.40

54.60

131.32
115.34

5,890.00
130.00
1,500.00
364.57
15.20
29.12
708.50
10.75
155.09
955.96
35.04
168.83
13,000.00



66545
66546
66547
66548
66549
66550
66551
66552
66553
66554
66555
66556
66557
66558
66559
66560
66561
66562
66563
66564
66565
66566
66567
66568
66569
66570
66571
66572
66573
66574
66575
66576
66577
66578

04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014

239050
238663
206300
990006
238845
222450
237634
237895

SCCJA

SCE&G

SC MUNI INSURANCE TRUST

BUSINESS LICENSE REFUND

SUNRISE BEVERAGE & SABA PAPER
SURFSIDE AUTO PARTS

SURF WATER PROMOTIONS

S & W READY MIX CONCRETE COMPANY

22695 TIME WARNER CABLE

238994
238312
239140
231800
238974
237723
239134
239106
239065
239093
129600
238884
238088
238327
239051
239113
191400
238158
198500
207000
237965
238945
239130
237634
239049

TREESSC

ULINE

US DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY
VULCAN INC.

WRAPS INK

AFLAC

COASTAL TINTING

CODE 3

COLONIAL FUEL & LUBRICANT SERVICES INC

COMEBACK EQUIPMENT RENTALS
CONCRETE DESIGNS

CUMULUS MEDIA

GRAND STRAND POWER EQUIPMENT
GUARDIAN

HORRY COUNTY FINANCE DEPARTMENT
LIQUID FUSION LINERS

OFFICE DEPOT INC

PALPARCO INC.

PRUITT ELECTRIC COMPANY

SAM'S CLUB

SHERIAR PRESS

SSCI

STRAND MEDIA GROUP INC

SURF WATER PROMOTIONS

V4 DESIGNS

24.00
287.91
167.00
20.42
976.92
1.68
90.72
804.60
302.92
230.00
130.62
131.67
99.50
1,394.28
3,676.55
60.00
27.72
2,182.04
48.00
122.04
1,044.00
166.54
5,764.04
2,000.00
450.00
377.99
159.84
355.00
2,823.38
4,100.76
1,026.00
25,533.00
151.20

54.00



66579
66580
66581
66582
66583

04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014
04/24/2014

238454 VERIZON WIRELESS

239033 WACCAMAW MARKET COOPERATIVE
238589 WACCAMAW PUBLISHERS INC

238962 W.C. POLSON

238301 EMPLOYEE REFUND

1,079.82
5,000.00
812.50
4,320.00
54.06

325,655.67




